
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 11 March 2023

Y 4/5 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/1L. Maney 539480 3/21652P 6P 5P 2P 2YD20/11/2019

 2 LEWIE THE FLY Weighted points score RIC, 01/03/2023, R12, P 4/1/2N. Griffiths 541442 3/21055P 8P 2P 6P 6PD14/01/2020

 3 MY OWN CARGO Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 5/4R. Sonter 521391 2/1982Y 5Y 2Y 5Y 6YD10/06/2018

 4 IRISH BISTOE Last start placegetter RIS, 25/02/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Doggett 558396 1/0983Y 6Y 1Y 7PD04/04/2021

 5 HARTLEY ZIN 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 25/02/2023, R4, Y 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/0873Y 7P 8P 3Y 6YD07/01/2019

 6 DON'T TRY ME Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2023, R3, Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/0833Y 5P 4P 6Y 8YD17/01/2020

 7 HAY HAY Dropping in grade LIT, 21/01/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Board 542376 5/41524Y 4Y 3Y 1Y 2YD07/02/2020

 8 OUR SOOKY Dropping in grade RIS, 21/02/2023, R10, Y 5/1C. Rushworth 532778 6/51095Y 4P 5P 6Y 1YD19/04/2019

 9 RADIUM BLUE Dropping in grade COO, 12/02/2023, R5, Y 5/1M. Clarke 534197 4/31023P 6P 6Y 4P 8PD19/05/2019

 10 RUSSIAN LUNATIC Weighted points score RIC, 04/01/2023, R9, P 5/2A. King 537824 4/31754P 2Y 6Y 1Y 1YD01/10/2019

 11 LILA'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Glover 539554 3/21385P 3P 3Y 2Y 7YB13/09/2019

 12 KEEPING SECRETS Weighted points score RIC, 04/01/2023, R10, P 5/3A. King 543177 2/11167P 3Y 1Y 4Y 4YB28/02/2020

 13 ON DUTY Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R11, P 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/01133P 7P 2Y 5P 8PB29/09/2020

 14 ALBURY ELLY Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Rudd 548229 3/21118P 6Y 3P 1Y 6YB27/07/2020

 15 ACTIVE THOR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Mathias 553438 1/01056P 6Y 4Y 2P 5PD30/11/2020

 16 MOONSHINE BONNIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/02/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Coyte 546431 1/0966P 1Y 5YB01/06/2020

 17 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/495(FEL)P 4P 6P 3Y 6PB09/07/2018

 18 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Clarke 550762 3/2955P 6P 3Y 7Y 7PD06/09/2020

 19 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/0937Y 2Y 5P 4P 4YD17/02/2019

 20 ROCKIN' ROMEO Weighted points score LIT, 14/01/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Maitland 536439 5/4815Y 6P 3Y 4Y 7YD18/07/2019

 21 URALLA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/0785Y 4Y 7P 7P 3YB09/11/2018

 22 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Clarke 542317 1/0756P 7P 6P 7P 4PD22/01/2020

 23 SKAIKRU Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/0725Y 2Y 7Y 7P 7YD28/04/2017
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 24 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R5, Y 5/1P. Withers 521018 6/1714Y 8M 5Y 8Y 5PD15/05/2018

 25 COOL COLLECTION Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R8, Y 5/3A. Mathias 537855 2/1654Y 5Y 6P 6Y 4YD10/10/2019

 26 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R3, Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/0525Y 7Y 8P 6P 7YD12/01/2019
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 1 MY OWN CARGO Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 5/4R. Sonter 521391 2/1982Y 5Y 2Y 5Y 6YD10/06/2018

 2 IRISH BISTOE Last start placegetter RIS, 25/02/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Doggett 558396 1/0983Y 6Y 1Y 7PD04/04/2021

 3 HARTLEY ZIN 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 25/02/2023, R4, Y 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/0873Y 7P 8P 3Y 6YD07/01/2019

 4 DON'T TRY ME Last start placegetter COO, 12/02/2023, R3, Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/0833Y 5P 4P 6Y 8YD17/01/2020

 5 HAY HAY Dropping in grade LIT, 21/01/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Board 542376 5/41524Y 4Y 3Y 1Y 2YD07/02/2020

 6 OUR SOOKY Dropping in grade RIS, 21/02/2023, R10, Y 5/1C. Rushworth 532778 6/51095Y 4P 5P 6Y 1YD19/04/2019

 7 RADIUM BLUE Dropping in grade COO, 12/02/2023, R5, Y 5/1M. Clarke 534197 4/31023P 6P 6Y 4P 8PD19/05/2019

 8 RUSSIAN LUNATIC Weighted points score RIC, 04/01/2023, R9, P 5/2A. King 537824 4/31754P 2Y 6Y 1Y 1YD01/10/2019

 9 LILA'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Glover 539554 3/21385P 3P 3Y 2Y 7YB13/09/2019

 10 KEEPING SECRETS Weighted points score RIC, 04/01/2023, R10, P 5/3A. King 543177 2/11167P 3Y 1Y 4Y 4YB28/02/2020

 11 ON DUTY Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R11, P 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/01133P 7P 2Y 5P 8PB29/09/2020

 12 ALBURY ELLY Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Rudd 548229 3/21118P 6Y 3P 1Y 6YB27/07/2020

 13 ACTIVE THOR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Mathias 553438 1/01056P 6Y 4Y 2P 5PD30/11/2020

 14 MOONSHINE BONNIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/02/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Coyte 546431 1/0966P 1Y 5YB01/06/2020

 15 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/495(FEL)P 4P 6P 3Y 6PB09/07/2018

 16 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Clarke 550762 3/2955P 6P 3Y 7Y 7PD06/09/2020

 17 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/0937Y 2Y 5P 4P 4YD17/02/2019

 18 ROCKIN' ROMEO Weighted points score LIT, 14/01/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Maitland 536439 5/4815Y 6P 3Y 4Y 7YD18/07/2019

 19 URALLA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/0785Y 4Y 7P 7P 3YB09/11/2018

 20 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score DUB, 25/02/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Clarke 542317 1/0756P 7P 6P 7P 4PD22/01/2020

 21 SKAIKRU Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/0725Y 2Y 7Y 7P 7YD28/04/2017

 22 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R5, Y 5/1P. Withers 521018 6/1714Y 8M 5Y 8Y 5PD15/05/2018

 23 COOL COLLECTION Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R8, Y 5/3A. Mathias 537855 2/1654Y 5Y 6P 6Y 4YD10/10/2019

 24 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R3, Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/0525Y 7Y 8P 6P 7YD12/01/2019

3 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  8 March 2023 - 07:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 11 March 2023

Y MDN 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KISSIN' COCO Last start placegetter RIS, 06/03/2023, R1, Y M/1P. Withers 542631 0/01122Y 2Y 4Y 3Y 8PB12/11/2019

 2 FERRARO MAGIC 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 25/02/2023, R1, Y M/1E. Anderson 550993 0/0843Y 3Y 6P 8P 5PD05/11/2020

 3 HURRICANE JUNIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 21/01/2023, R1, Y M/1D. Wort 556188 0/0766P 8P 2Y 4P 4PB17/02/2021

 4 PANAMA SPEED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/02/2023, R2, Y M/1E. Anderson 557242 0/0755P 3Y 6PD03/04/2021

 5 MILESTONE MAX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 14/01/2023, R1, Y M/1D. Wort 556196 0/0736Y 8P 2YD17/02/2021

 6 I'M OVER THIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 18/02/2023, R3, Y M/1C. Rushworth 552720 0/0706P 6Y 3Y 6P 5YB24/12/2020

 7 KICK IT First start M/1R. Gold 552719 0/00B24/12/2020

 8 DEN DEN First start M/1J. Keller 559569 0/00B23/05/2021

 9 LEXI DAZZLE Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. O'Neil 547927 0/0946P 6Y 6P 2Y 2PB08/07/2020

 10 CLASSY CHAMELEON Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Wort 556192 0/0927P 6P 4P 2P 3PB17/02/2021

 11 MISSED A SPOT Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2023, R2, P M/1L. Maney 542234 0/0505P 5Y 8Y 6P 6PB30/01/2020

 12 ON THE BEAT Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R11, Y M/1M. Clarke 539834 0/0396Y 7PB10/12/2019
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 1 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R10, P 1/2J. Chapman 532708 25/242884P 1P 3P 4P 2PD16/04/2019

 2 SO ELEGANT Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R5, P 1/2R. Board 546857 13/122832P 6P 1Y 1Y 2PB29/02/2020

 3 I'M BIG DEAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R11, P 2/1/2D. Wort 542724 13/123152P 4P 1P 2P 1PB15/02/2020

 4 TOO BIAS Dropping in grade COO, 12/02/2023, R7, Y 3/1/2M. Clarke 534201 10/91016P 4P 4P 5Y 6YD16/05/2019

 5 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/2I. Robinson 545260 11/102736P 1P 1P 3P 2PB23/04/2020

 6 PEEKS STAR Weighted points score RIC, 13/02/2023, R11, P 3/1/2J. Glover 548627 6/51487P 2P 1Y 4Y 8YD15/08/2020

 7 KENSA LASS Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R12, P 3/1/2P. Roach 547869 7/61207P 1Y 4Y 2Y 7PB04/07/2020
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 1 OPAL GLITTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Buttsworth 552463 7/62613P 1P 1P 4P 1PB11/11/2020

 2 ZOE'S CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2T. Robinson 547831 8/41455P 4C 4P 1P 6PB29/06/2020

 3 HE'S GIFTED Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/1R. Maitland 534552 5/31442P 6P 5P 6P 3PD01/05/2019

 4 SAINT DEXTER Last start placegetter RIS, 25/02/2023, R5, Y 5/4N. Doggett 553066 1/01442Y 2Y 1Y 5Y 2YD28/12/2020

 5 HE'S A CHARMER Last start placegetter LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 5/3R. Board 546859 2/11082Y 2Y 6Y 8Y 3YD29/02/2020

 6 HARTLEY ZIN 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 25/02/2023, R4, Y 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/0873Y 7P 8P 3Y 6YD07/01/2019

 7 SUPREME TIGER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 05/03/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Buttsworth 556916 3/22081P 2P 2P 7P 1YD03/04/2021

 8 CORN POP Unrequired at last meeting LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 5/4R. Gold 532776 1/0488Y 5Y 5Y 6Y 7YB19/04/2019

 9 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R11, P 5/1C. O'Neil 529616 10/91483P 2Y 6P 6P 3YB13/01/2019

 10 KIND AND FANCY Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Board 546858 3/21343P 1Y 3Y 4Y 6YD29/02/2020

 11 OUR DASHER Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Rushworth 532779 4/11104P 7Y 2Y 3Y 5PD19/04/2019

 12 ACTIVE THOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Mathias 553438 1/01056P 6Y 4Y 2P 5PD30/11/2020

 13 MOONSHINE BONNIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/02/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Coyte 546431 1/0966P 1Y 5YB01/06/2020

 14 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/0937Y 2Y 5P 4P 4YD17/02/2019

 15 ALBURY LANA Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Rudd 548230 1/0918P 6P 4P 1Y 6YB27/07/2020

 16 URALLA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/0785Y 4Y 7P 7P 3YB09/11/2018

 17 BLAZIN' SHIRL Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Mathias 545939 1/0736P 4P 6Y 6P 7PB20/05/2020

 18 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R8, P 5/2R. Gold 532777 4/3665P 7Y 5P 6Y 6YB19/04/2019

 19 ORSON ACE Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Maitland 542146 1/0628P 8P 7P 5P 4YD01/02/2020

 20 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R3, Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/0525Y 7Y 8P 6P 7YD12/01/2019

 21 WINCHESTER Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/0427Y 5Y 8Y 8Y 6YD19/04/2019
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 1 SAINT DEXTER Last start placegetter RIS, 25/02/2023, R5, Y 5/4N. Doggett 553066 1/01442Y 2Y 1Y 5Y 2YD28/12/2020

 2 HE'S A CHARMER Last start placegetter LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 5/3R. Board 546859 2/11082Y 2Y 6Y 8Y 3YD29/02/2020

 3 HARTLEY ZIN 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 25/02/2023, R4, Y 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/0873Y 7P 8P 3Y 6YD07/01/2019

 4 SUPREME TIGER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 05/03/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Buttsworth 556916 3/22081P 2P 2P 7P 1YD03/04/2021

 5 CORN POP Unrequired at last meeting LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 5/4R. Gold 532776 1/0488Y 5Y 5Y 6Y 7YB19/04/2019

 6 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R11, P 5/1C. O'Neil 529616 10/91483P 2Y 6P 6P 3YB13/01/2019

 7 KIND AND FANCY Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Board 546858 3/21343P 1Y 3Y 4Y 6YD29/02/2020

 8 OUR DASHER Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Rushworth 532779 4/11104P 7Y 2Y 3Y 5PD19/04/2019

 9 ACTIVE THOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Mathias 553438 1/01056P 6Y 4Y 2P 5PD30/11/2020

 10 MOONSHINE BONNIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/02/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Coyte 546431 1/0966P 1Y 5YB01/06/2020

 11 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/0937Y 2Y 5P 4P 4YD17/02/2019

 12 ALBURY LANA Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Rudd 548230 1/0918P 6P 4P 1Y 6YB27/07/2020

 13 URALLA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/0785Y 4Y 7P 7P 3YB09/11/2018

 14 BLAZIN' SHIRL Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Mathias 545939 1/0736P 4P 6Y 6P 7PB20/05/2020

 15 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R8, P 5/2R. Gold 532777 4/3665P 7Y 5P 6Y 6YB19/04/2019

 16 ORSON ACE Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Maitland 542146 1/0628P 8P 7P 5P 4YD01/02/2020

 17 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R3, Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/0525Y 7Y 8P 6P 7YD12/01/2019

 18 WINCHESTER Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/0427Y 5Y 8Y 8Y 6YD19/04/2019
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 1 I'M BIG DEAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R11, P 2/1/2D. Wort 542724 13/123152P 4P 1P 2P 1PB15/02/2020

 2 MONKEY TAIL Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R3, P 2/1/2D. Wort 540574 13/71713P 4P 5P 2P 6PB24/12/2019
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 1 CAPS LOCK ON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R7, Y 3/1/1K. Lambos 527954 10/01495Y 5P 6P 2P 3PD21/09/2018
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 1 FERRARO MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 25/02/2023, R1, Y M/1E. Anderson 550993 0/0843Y 3Y 6P 8P 5PD05/11/2020

 2 PANAMA SPEED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/02/2023, R2, Y M/1E. Anderson 557242 0/0755P 3Y 6PD03/04/2021

 3 COOL LADDIE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 04/02/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Seymour 542644 0/0614Y 5Y 6P 6P 6YD29/11/2019
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 1 OPAL GLITTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Buttsworth 552463 7/02613P 1P 1P 4P 1PB11/11/2020
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 1 COOL LADDIE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 04/02/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Seymour 542644 0/0614Y 5Y 6P 6P 6YD29/11/2019
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